MAILTO: ATTN: HotlegsUSA.com
iINET Marketing
1430 E. Moreland Blvd.

Waukesha, WI 53186

ORDER FORM

(PLEASE PRINT)
Name:

Address 1:
Address 2:

City: State:

Zip Code:

HOT

LEGS

u-s-A

Email:
**used to confirm/clarify orders only

Phone:

Ship To Address:

PLEASE NOTE: Product, Size, Color, and Price must be entered exactly as it appears on our website. Invalid combinations and/or

errors will delay your order.

Product: Size: Color:
Product: Size: Color:
Product: Size: Color:
Product: Size: Color:
Product: Size: Color:
Product: Size: Color:

US POSTAL SERVICE MAIL SHIPPING FEES (Valid on US orders only)

$0.00 - $24.99 $5.79

$25.00 - $49.99 $7.49

$50.00 - $99.99 $11.99
$100.00 - $149.99 $13.99
OVER  $150.00 *FREE *

US EXPRESS MAIL **
United States (Lower 48)
United States (Alaska & Hawaii)

NEXT DAY DELIVERY **
United States (Lower 48)

INTERNATIONAL SHIPPING **

USPS First Class Mail - CANADA ONLY

USPS First Class Mail — ALL OTHER COUNTRIES
PRIORITY MAIL INSURED - CANADA & MEXICO ONLY
PRIORITY MAIL INSURED - ALL COUNTRIES
EXPRESS INSURED **

**All international & US EXPRESS MAIL shipping fees are based on

a 4 pound package. Larger orders will require additional funds to be

paid by our customers.

Please send Cashiers Check, Money Order or Postal Money Order **only**

Must be made payable to: iNET Marketing

Quantity: Price:
Quantity: Price:
Quantity: Price:
Quantity: Price:
Quantity: Price:
Quantity: Price:
SUB TOTAL:
$29.99
$32.99
$55.00
$17.95
$17.95
$34.50
$44.50
$59.90
Shipping:
TAX (WI Only):
TOTAL: S



