MAIL TO: **ATTN:** HotlegsUSA.com

iNET Marketing 1430 E. Moreland Blvd. Waukesha, WI 53186



(PLEASE PRINT) Name: Address 1: Address 2:			Email:**used to confirm/clarify orders only Phone:			H U I L E G
	y: State:		Ship To Address:			-
Zip Code:						_
PLEASE NOTE: Product, Si. errors will delay your order.	ze, Color, and P	rice must be e	entered exactly	∕ as it appears on ou	ır website. Invalid	d combinations and/or
Product:	Size:	_ Color:		Quantity:	Price:	
Product:	Size:	_ Color:		Quantity:	Price:	
Product:	Size:	_ Color:		Quantity:	Price:	
Product:	Size:	_ Color:		Quantity:	Price:	
Product:	Size:	_ Color:		Quantity:	Price:	
Product:	Size:	_ Color:		Quantity:	Price:	
				SUB TO	「AL:	
US POSTAL SERVICE MAIL S	HIPPING FEES	(Valid on U	S orders only	r)		
\$0.00 - \$24.99	\$5	\$5.79				
\$25.00 - \$49.99		\$7.49				
\$50.00 - \$99.99		\$11.99				
\$100.00 - \$149.99 OVER \$150.00		\$13.99 * FREE *				
γ του.σο						
US EXPRESS MAIL ** United States (Lower 48) United States (Alaska & Hawaii)			\$29.99 \$32.99			
NEXT DAY DELIVERY ** United States (Lower 48)	\$55.00					
INTERNATIONAL SHIPPING USPS First Class Mail - CANA USPS First Class Mail - ALL (PRIORITY MAIL INSURED - C PRIORITY MAIL INSURED - A EXPRESS INSURED **	\$ 17.95 \$ 17.95 \$ 34.50 \$ 44.50 \$ 59.90					
**All international & US EXPRE a 4 pound package. Larger orde paid by our customers.		•	oping:			

Please send Cashiers Check, Money Order or Postal Money Order **only** Must be made payable to:

iNET Marketing

TOTAL: \$_____